
Schedule of the Stay 

Please note that the schedule may be subject to slight changes. 

• Saturday, July 4, 2026: استقبال of students and allocation to apartments 

• Sunday, July 5, 2026: Program presentation at Al Romansiah restaurant 

• Monday, July 6, 2026: Rest day and placement tests 

• Tuesday, July 7, 2026: Start of classes 

• Saturday, July 11, 2026: Walk to Masjid Quba and prayer inside (reward equivalent to one 

Umrah) 

• Saturday, July 18, 2026: Departure to Mecca for the first Umrah 

• Wednesday, July 29, 2026: Evening in a villa: football, volleyball, games, etc. 

• Saturday, August 8, 2026: Beach outing in Yanbu’ 

• Saturday, August 15, 2026: Departure to Mecca for the second Umrah 

• Thursday, August 20, 2026: Hike at Mount Uhud 

• Monday, August 24, 2026: Trip debriefing 

• Thursday, August 27, 2026: End of classes 

• Sunday, August 30, 2026: End of the stay 

Student Timetable 

A group is formed with a minimum of 3 students and a maximum of 12 students. Before being 

assigned to a group, each student will take a placement test. 

The timetable, which may vary depending on the students present, is as follows: 

• 8:30 a.m. – 10:30 a.m.: Group 3 

• 10:35 a.m. – 12:35 p.m.: Group 2 

• 2:00 p.m. – 4:00 p.m.: Group 1


